

SCHEDULE

AMENDMENTS TO PART 2 OF THE 1996 ORDER RELATING TO THE RIGHTS OF CHILDREN OVER COMPULSORY SCHOOL AGE

13.—(1) Article 21B is amended as follows.

(2) In paragraph (1) for “parents of children” substitute “children over compulsory school age or the parents of other children”.

(3) In paragraph (2) for “the parents of a child” substitute “a child over compulsory school age or the parent of any other child”.

(4) In paragraph (6)(a) for “the parents of children” substitute “children over compulsory school age and the parents of other children”.

(5) In paragraph (7) for “parent” substitute “person”.